Division 2

Day Date  Home Team Away Team Field Time
201 Monday  05/05/25 Benchbangers Bye -
202 Monday  05/05/25 efghfc The Chill Pills Delta #9 7:00 PM
203 Monday  05/05/25 Boots to Brews Bye -
204 Monday  05/12/25 Benchbangers Bye -
205 Monday 05/12/25 Boots to Brews Bye -
206 Monday  05/12/25 The Chill Pills Bye -
207 Monday  05/12/25 efghfc Bye -

208 Monday  05/19/25 efghfc Boots to Brews Bloomington 7:00 PM
209 Monday  05/19/25 Benchbangers The Chill Pills Clark College Practice 7:15PM
107/210 Monday 06/02/25 ABCD FC Benchbangers Delta #1 7:.00PM X
108/211 Monday 06/02/25 Cobras efgh fc Gladstone High School  7:00 PM X
109/212 Monday 06/02/25 Grass Kickers Boots to Brews Clark College Practice 715PM X
110/213 Monday 06/02/25 Green Ts The Chill Pills Delta #4 7:00 PM X
111/214 Monday 06/09/25 ABCD FC Boots to Brews Columbia Park (NP) 7:00PM X
112/215 Monday 06/09/25 Cobras The Chill Pills Parkrose Middle School  7:00 PM X
113/216 Monday 06/09/25 Grass Kickers efgh fc Delta #1 7:.00 PM X
114/217 Monday 06/09/25 Green Ts Benchbangers Delta #8-Strasser 7:00 PM X
217 Monday  06/16/25 The Chill Pills Boots to Brews Discovery Middle School 7:00 PM
218 Monday  06/16/25 Benchbangers efgh fc Lents #2-Turf 7:00 PM
219 Monday 06/23/25 Benchbangers Boots to Brews Clark College Practice 7:15PM

220 Monday  06/23/25 The Chill Pills Bye -

221 Monday  06/23/25 efghfc Bye -

222 Monday  06/30/25 The Chill Pills Benchbangers Discovery Middle School 7:00 PM

223 Monday 06/30/25 Boots to Brews efgh fc Luke Jensen 7:30 PM

224 Monday  07/07/25 The Chill Pills efgh fc Discovery Middle School 7:00 PM

225 Monday 07/07/25 Boots to Brews Benchbangers Luke Jensen 7:30 PM
124/226 Monday 07/14/25 efgh fc ABCDFC Delta #4 7:00PM X
125/227 Monday 07/14/25 The Chill Pills Grass Kickers Discovery Middle School 7:00 PM X
126/228 Monday 07/14/25 Boots to Brews Green Ts Luke Jensen 7:30 PM X

229 Monday  07/14/25 Benchbangers Bye -
128/230 Monday 07/21/25 The Chill Pills ABCDFC Discovery Middle School 7:00 PM X
129/231 Monday 07/21/25 Benchbangers Cobras Parkrose Middle School  7:00 PM X
130/232 Monday 07/21/25 Boots to Brews Grass Kickers Luke Jensen 7:30 PM X

233  Monday 07/21/25 efghfc Bye -
132/234 Monday 07/28/25 efgh fc Cobras Mary Reike 7:.00 PM X
133/235 Monday 07/28/25 Green Ts Benchbangers Delta #9 7:00 PM X

236 Monday 07/28/25 Boots to Brews The Chill Pills Luke Jensen 7:30 PM

237 Monday  08/04/25 efghfc Benchbangers Delta #8-Strasser 7:00 PM

238 Monday  08/04/25 Boots to Brews Bye -

239 Monday  08/04/25 The Chill Pills Bye -




